
Last Name First Name Email Address Platoon Yr(s)

Adams Roy adamsbros@gmail.com CAT 71‐72

Amaral Greg v.amaral@verizon.net SKULL 70‐71

Armitage Rob robarmitage@hotmail.com CAT 6 71‐72

Armstrong Thompson tomarm@bellsouth.net RECON/WEAPONS 67‐68

Aulenbach Richard (Ollie) aulenbachrk@centurylink.net CAT 70‐71

Babas Robert skipper26@aol.com RANGE 6 68‐69

Batts Robert rbatts1@nc.rr.com SKIPPER 6 65‐66

Beese Daniel dbeese@tampabay.rr.com WHITE SKULL 71‐72

Blagg Thomas STONE MOUNTAIN 71‐72

Blais Jean 3b111@comcast.net SKULL/RANGE 70‐71

Bott Bill wlbott@aol.com RANGE 70‐71

Bourdelais John bourdelais1973@comcast.net SKULL 70‐71

Brown John jabawba1@comcast.net FO 67‐68

Burke Robert E bob@reburkecpa.com SKULL 70‐71

Burns Robert rburns6@satx.rr.com RECON/WEAPONS 65‐66

Burris Don dfb1540@roadrunner.com RECON/WEAPONS 67‐68

Clark Tom tmctool@juno.com SKULL 70‐71

Colavita Henry hcolavita@aol.com SKIPPER 6 68‐69

Cooke Peter pccooke_01@hotmail.com WILD CAT 1972

Cowan Paul pauliscowan@gmail.com RECON 6 1971

Cruz Henry cruzinh@yahoo.com WHITE SKULL 70‐71

Curtis Eugene curtiscottage@charter.net SKULL 70‐71

David Richard pdavid072@gmail.com CAT 71‐72

Davidson William davidson7625@hotmail.com RANGE 70‐71

Davis Kirk kirkadavis@hotmail.com RANGE 1971

Diaz Anthony rwoo@surewest.net MEDIC 71‐72

Dillon Stan gaildillon@insight.rr.com RANGE 6 70‐71

Dotson James CAT 1968

Dullahan John johndullahan@comcast.net FO 1972

Edwards Bob fishbottomwater@yahoo.com MORTAR 1967

Evans David P. david.evanstwin1@gmail.com SKULL 69‐70

Farrar Daniel farrard2@sssnet.com CAT 69‐70

Feher Ed EFEHER@VERIZON.NET WILD CAT 1970

Galway Michael RANGE 70‐71

Garner Audis B. SKIPPER 6 67‐68

Gough David chezdave@att.net SKULL 70‐71

Guidara Frank frank.guidara@unos.com RANGE 6 70‐71

Harriman James jcharr69@yahoo.com WILD CAT 65‐66

Harrington William bharrington4943@gmail.com RANGE 70‐71

Hilts Douglas hiltsdm@yahoo.com RIFLE RANGE 70‐71

Hustedt Chuck chuckinshh@sbcglobal.net WHITE SKULL 1969

Jousma Allan aj@frontiertruckparts.com WHITE SKULL 66‐67

King Paul pmking01@columbus.rr.com RECON/WHITE SKULL 66‐67
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Kint Joseph joemkint@gmail.com CAT 70 ‐71

Kline Randyl randy_kline2000@yahoo.com SKULL 1972

Kuczaj Chester SKULL 71‐72

Kuenzle Thomas tkuenzle@yahoo.com RANGE

Kutay John RECON 66‐67

Kutter Wolf rwoo@surewest.net SKIPPER 6 71‐72

La Valley Richard E. lavalleyrd@hughes.net SKULL 1971

LaBletta Frank flabletta@hotmail.com CAT 66‐67

Lafavor Don SKULL 70‐71

Langan Jack jdlangan@bis.midco.net WHITE SKULL 70‐71

Letson Bob letsonbob@aol.com

Lomker Michael mlomker@comcast.net SKULL 1970

Martin Michael michaelmartin3@hotmail.com SKULL 6 70‐71

McConnaughhay Donald dmcconnaughhay@hot.rr.com SKULL 6 71‐72

McDonald Norm norm.mcdonald@imail.org RIFLE RANGE 1971

McGough Tom tomcgough@yahoo.com SKULL 70‐71

Miller Donald djmbappraisals@qwestoffice.net RIFLE RANGE 1971

Neal William wdneal@sdrnet.com SKIPPER 6 1971

Nieves‐Perez Miguel SKULL 66‐67

O'Brien Richard richardobrien@msn.com WILD CAT 1967

Odom Eddie biged@lexcominc.net WHITE SKULL 70‐71

Olson Dirk SKULL 71‐72

Pearson James JPearson226@comcast.net CAT 1970

Regan Edward P. rangeoneindia47@comcast.net RANGE 68‐69

Robinson Wayne H. wayner71@skyviewmail.com CAT 71‐72

Ryals Russell mojo777y@yahoo.com SKULL 71‐72

Scholes Edison eescholes@comcast.net SKIPPER 6 67‐68

Seal Alvin B. RANGE 1971

Sherwood Pete petwood@snet.net RANGE

Stacy Victor vstacy2@verizon.net WILD CAT 66‐67

Terrell Robert bobterrell@optonline.net WILD CAT 66‐67

Thompson Carl D. cdtmmt640@gmail.com WEAPONS 69‐70

Turner Aaron SKULL 70‐71

Vollmar Thomas (Tom) tjdtvoll@aol.com WHITE SKULL 70‐71

Wagner James wagnjvet@yahoo.com SKULL 70‐71

Watts Don uncledonwatts@hotmail.com CAT 1970

Whiting Wallace wallacewhiting@hotmail.com SKULL 71‐72

Williams John A. SKULL 70

Williams Mark mwilli66@columbus.rr.com WILD CAT 69‐70

Willis Gene WILD CAT 69‐70

Winnie Jerry sensei_country_style@yahoo.com SKULL 1972

Wolfchild Sheldon sheldonpwolfchild@gmail.com WILD CAT 1970

Woo Robin rwoo@surewest.net SKULL 71‐72


